PAUL M. HEBERT LAW CENTER

Tuition & Fee Schedule
3 + 3 Program

2020 FALL SEMESTER

Resident Students:

Tuition 4,023.30
Building Use Fee 48.00
Operational Fee 219.00
Academic Excellence Fee 120.00
Dedicated Fees 663.70
Student Technology Fee 75.00
Registration Fee 10.00
Student Excellence Fee 839.00
Total Resident Students 5,998.00

Nonresident Students:

Tuition 4,023.30
Building Use Fee 48.00
Operational Fee 219.00
Academic Excellence Fee 120.00
Dedicated Fees 663.70
Student Technology Fee 75.00
Registration Fee 10.00
Student Excellence Fee 839.00
Nonresident Fee 7,720.00
Total Nonresident Students 13,718.00

2021 SPRING SEMESTER

Resident Students:

Tuition 4,014.55
Building Use Fee 48.00
Operational Fee 219.00
Academic Excellence Fee 120.00
Dedicated Fees 667.20
Student Technology Fee 75.00
Registration Fee 10.00
Student Excellence Fee 839.00
Total Resident Students 5,992.75

Nonresident Students:

Tuition 4,014.55
Building Use Fee 48.00
Operational Fee 219.00
Academic Excellence Fee 120.00
Dedicated Fees 667.20
Student Technology Fee 75.00
Registration Fee 10.00
Student Excellence Fee 839.00
Nonresident Fee 7,720.00
Total Nonresident Students 13,712.75

International students will be assessed $10.00 per semester for
support of the International Cultural Center.

International students who hold F-1 and J-1 student visa status will be
assessed the $50 International Students Status Compliance service
charge.

Tuition and fees may be adjusted by the LSU Board of
Supervisors, in accordance with Legislative authority, without
advance notice.



PAUL M. HEBERT LAW CENTER

2020-2021 Student Dedicated Fee Schedule (Detail)

2020-2021
SPRING
SEMESTER
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2020-2021
FALL
SEMESTER

STUDENT RECOMMENDED FEES:
Student Sports Recreation Complex 45.00
BR Crisis Intervention (The Phone) 2.00
Student Media 17.25
Performing Arts - Music 2.00
Performing Arts - Series 1.80
Performing Arts - Theater 1.00
Performing Arts - Black Box Series 0.20
Union - Maintenance Fund 24.00
Mass Transit System 35.00
Women's Mass Transit ($1.00 Total):

Distr to Woman's Transit Acct. 0.80

Distr to SGA Acct. 0.20
SG Newspaper Initiative 1.00
SG Programming, Support, and Initiatives

Spring Concert 3.00

Fall Concert 0.30

New Initiatives Programming 0.10

Testing Materials 0.25

Organization Initiatives and Conference Support 0.65

Recreational Sports Assistance 0.20

Late Night Programming 1.00
Sustainability Fee 2.00
Student Bar Association 20.00
SUBTOTAL STUDENT RECOMMENDED FEES 157.75
STUDENT HEALTH SERVICE 185.00
OTHER ALLOCATED FEES:
Mass Transit System 31.20
Student Government Association 2.00
Auxiliary, Academic, & Operational Enterprise Maint Fung 3.75
Student Services Maintenance Fund 3.75
LSU Union:

Union Fee 14.50

Maintenance Fund 7.50

Renovation Fund 82.00
Campus Life Support 20.00
Golf 1.25
Student Sports Recreation Complex 155.00
Student Government Initiatives
Organization Programming and Support
Facilities Access
SUBTOTAL OTHER ALLOCATED FEES: 320.95
TOTAL STUDENT DEDICATED FEES 663.70

326.70

667.20

These Student Dedicated Fees are in addition to other fees shown on the Tuition and

Fee schedule for the Law Center

Tuition and fees may be adjusted by the LSU Board of Supervisors, in
accordance with Legislative authority, without advance notice.




PAUL M. HEBERT LAW CENTER

Hardship Tuition and Fee Waiver Schedule
2020-2021 Regular Semesters

FULL TIME

375.00







